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	DATE
	TIME SLOT
	SUPERVISORS

	Tuesday, October 17
	8:40-9:30 am – 6R, 6/7B
	Cheryl, Charlie

	
	9:35-10:25 am – 6M, 7P 
	Melissa, Krista

	
	
	

	Tuesday, October 24
	8:40-9:30 am – 7B, 8S 
	Laura, Riley

	
	9:35-10:25 am -7/8 H, 8M
	Stacy, Jayme/Doris

	
	
	

	Tuesday, October 31
	8:40-9:30 am – 8K, 6/7B 
	Erin, Charlie

	
	9:35-10:25 am -6M, 7P
	Melissa, Krista

	
	
	

	Tuesday, November 7
	8:40-9:30 am -7B, 6R 
	Laura, Cheryl

	
	9:35-10:25 am – 7/8H, 8S 
	Stacy, Elissa

	
	
	

	Tuesday, November 14
	8:40-9:30 am – 8K, 8M
	Stacy, Erin

	
	9:35-10:25 am - Elementary 
	-----------

	
	
	

	Tuesday, November 21
	8:40-9:30 am - 6R, 6/7B
	Cheryl, Charlie

	
	9:35-10:25 am – 6M, 7P 
	Melissa, Krista

	
	
	

	Tuesday, November 28
	8:40-9:30 am -7B, 8S
	Laura, Riley

	
	9:35-10:25 am – 7/8H, 8M 
	Stacy, Jayme/Doris

	
	
	

	Tuesday, December 5
	8:40-9:30 am – 8K, 6/7B 
	Erin, Charlie

	
	9:35-10:25 am – 6M, 7P 
	Melissa, Krista

	
	
	

	Tuesday, December 12
	8:40-9:30 am – 7B, 6R 
	Laura, Cheryl

	
	9:35-10:25 am – 7/8H, 8S  
	Stacy, Elissa

	
	
	

	Tuesday, December 19
	8:40-9:30 am – 8K, 8M 
	Stacy, Erin

	
	9:35-10:25 am -Elementary
	------------
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